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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Freistil Männer
Jugend B
1. Florian Moll 1991(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 04:47,06 788

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:32,40 01:07,13 01:43,54 02:20,10 02:57,14 03:34,69 04:11,39 04:47,06

2. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 05:31,05 349
00:38,77 01:19,74 02:01,44 02:44,30 03:27,30 04:09,45 04:51,79 05:31,05

3. Stefan Engelhardt 1991(S12) RSG Langenhagen 06:23,68 281
00:40,49 01:29,33 02:18,64 03:07,67 03:59,29 04:50,69 05:39,69 06:23,68

4. Ben Siara 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 07:25,73 248
00:47,82 01:41,17 02:34,43 03:31,99 04:29,20 05:27,57 06:27,20 07:25,73

5. Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 07:38,43 155
00:42,88 01:35,58 02:35,08 03:33,83 04:33,41 05:34,44 06:35,70 07:38,43

Jugend A
1. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 04:35,87 713

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:30,46 01:04,87 01:39,62 02:14,95 02:50,11 03:25,49 04:01,02 04:35,87

2. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 05:46,18 530
00:39,13 01:22,54 02:07,09 02:51,51 03:35,83 04:20,62 05:05,66 05:46,18

Senioren I
1. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 05:35,93 384

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:36,08 01:16,49 01:57,88 02:40,24 03:22,50 04:06,08 04:50,72 05:35,93

2. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SG Penzberg 05:40,49 368
00:38,43 01:20,45 02:03,03 02:45,68 03:29,33 04:13,33 04:57,14 05:40,49

3. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 08:07,24 109
00:49,81 01:45,80 02:46,38 03:49,38 04:53,61 05:57,77 07:02,05 08:07,24

Senioren II
1. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 05:48,17 442

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:38,71 01:19,72 02:02,21 02:45,35 03:30,71 04:16,29 05:02,13 05:48,17

2. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 06:14,59 355
00:42,84 01:28,38 02:15,42 03:03,00 03:51,73 04:39,04 05:27,79 06:14,59

Senioren III
1. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 06:44,57 219

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:43,76 01:33,56 02:25,44 03:17,62 04:10,12 05:03,01 05:55,40 06:44,57

Offene Klasse
1. Christopher Küken 1984(S8) PSC Berlin 04:54,91 858

Deutscher Kurzbahnmeister 2006
00:34,63 01:10,95 01:48,54 02:25,63 03:02,59 03:40,29 04:18,11 04:54,91

2. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 05:28,64 789
00:36,08 01:15,48 01:56,09 02:37,48 03:19,37 04:01,99 04:45,69 05:28,64

3. Florian Moll 1991(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 04:47,06 788
00:32,40 01:07,13 01:43,54 02:20,10 02:57,14 03:34,69 04:11,39 04:47,06

4. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 04:35,87 713
00:30,46 01:04,87 01:39,62 02:14,95 02:50,11 03:25,49 04:01,02 04:35,87

5. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) LLZ Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 05:46,18 530
00:39,13 01:22,54 02:07,09 02:51,51 03:35,83 04:20,62 05:05,66 05:46,18

6. Andreas Hausmann 1975(S11) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 05:22,91 527
00:36,25 01:58,34 02:39,35 03:20,43 04:01,54 04:42,34 05:22,91

7. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 05:48,17 442
00:38,71 01:19,72 02:02,21 02:45,35 03:30,71 04:16,29 05:02,13 05:48,17

8. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 05:35,93 384
00:36,08 01:16,49 01:57,88 02:40,24 03:22,50 04:06,08 04:50,72 05:35,93

9. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SG Penzberg 05:40,49 368
00:38,43 01:20,45 02:03,03 02:45,68 03:29,33 04:13,33 04:57,14 05:40,49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Freistil Männer
Offene Klasse
10. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 06:14,59 355

00:42,84 01:28,38 02:15,42 03:03,00 03:51,73 04:39,04 05:27,79 06:14,59

11. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 05:31,05 349
00:38,77 01:19,74 02:01,44 02:44,30 03:27,30 04:09,45 04:51,79 05:31,05

12. Stefan Engelhardt 1991(S12) RSG Langenhagen 06:23,68 281
00:40,49 01:29,33 02:18,64 03:07,67 03:59,29 04:50,69 05:39,69 06:23,68

13. Ben Siara 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 07:25,73 248
00:47,82 01:41,17 02:34,43 03:31,99 04:29,20 05:27,57 06:27,20 07:25,73

14. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 06:44,57 219
00:43,76 01:33,56 02:25,44 03:17,62 04:10,12 05:03,01 05:55,40 06:44,57

15. Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 07:38,43 155
00:42,88 01:35,58 02:35,08 03:33,83 04:33,41 05:34,44 06:35,70 07:38,43

16. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 08:07,24 109
00:49,81 01:45,80 02:46,38 03:49,38 04:53,61 05:57,77 07:02,05 08:07,24

Offene Klasse
Disqualifikation
Sebastian Schneede 1986(GB) BSG Neumünster 10:51 Uhr
00:37,80 01:20,78 02:06,17 02:52,98 03:41,75 04:31,54 05:21,74 06:09,02

Der Schwimmer startete beim ersten Startversuch vor dem Startsignal.


